Slot SBC & Passive Backplanes
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 25-Apr-2011
Features
 � Low power fanless EVA-X4300
 � Onboard 128/64 DDR2 RAM
 � 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
 � 1024 x 768 @ 18/24-bit TTL/LVDS support
PCA-6742 Advantech EVA-X4300 ISA Half-size SBC with

Board Diagram
PCA-6742
Ordering Information
P/N CPU LVDS TTL USB GPIO FE LAN FDD
PCA-6742LV-00A1E EVA-X4300 - - 4 - - -
PCA-6742VE-00A1E EVA-X4300 (Optional) 24-bit 4 1 RTL 8100C -
PCA-6742VE-00A1EPCA-6742LV-00A1E
Bracket View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1703100260 USB cable with 2 ports (2.0 mm pitch)
1700008762 Dual-COM port cable kit for COM 3-4
PCA-SATAP2-00A1E IDE/SATA Adapter for CPU cards
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1701260305 COM2 + LPT cable x 1
1700060202 Y-cable for PS/2 Keyboard, PS/2 Mouse x 1